Code
Kwdikog

BONOO1
BONO002

BONOO3
BONO04
BONOO5

BONOO06

BON020

BONO21

BONO022

BONO23

BON040

BONO41

BONO042

BONO043

BONO60

BONO BAR & RESTAURANT

Description Price (Incl.VAT)
Nepiypapn Tipn (Mg ®MA)
Deliz

Homemade spicy Chips and dips € 4.95
SMITIKG NATATAKIA WE VTING

Bono Bruschetta € 5.50

with garlic, tomato, capers, green onion and parmesan

MnpouckeTa Bono pe okdpdo, vTopdTa, kanapn, GPESKO KPEUHUDAKI Kal nappelava

Belgian mussels € 14.95
in a creamy dill sauce served with fries

BeAyikd HUdIa o€ pia Kpepwdn oakTaa avnbou, OEPPIPICHEVA [E TNYAVITEG NATATEG

Tandoori chicken € 5.95
with yogurt dipping sauce and balsamic glaze

KoTonouAo TavtoUpi pe vTin yiaoupTioU kal yYAdoo BaAoapiko

Leberkdase German loaf sausage € 4.95
with bread and mustard

Meppavikd poAd AOUKAVIKO, e WwHi kal JouaTapda

Lahmajoun (3pcs) € 4.95
the original Armenian recipe

AuBevTIKr ApUEVIKN ouvTayn Aaxuatdiolv

Something to start with

Spring rolls (5 pcs) € 4.95
with sweet chili sauce

PoAdkia Aaxavikwv PE NIKAVTIKN OAATOa and YAUKEG MINEPIEG

Mozzarella sticks with salsa (5 pcs) € 4.95
Tupi JoToapéNa Nave pe NIKAVTIKN OAATOA VTOUATAG
Homemade chicken wings (8 pcs) € 5.95

with bbg sauce

dTEPOUYEC KOTOMOUAO He 0AAToa bbg

Stuffed jalapefo peppers (5 pcs) € 5.95
with Philadelphia cheese

MiNgPIEG NaVE PE YEUION anod Tupi QIAAdEAPeIa

Homemade burgers
Beef burger € 8.95
Add cheese or bacon for €1

BodIvVO pnIQTEKI
MpoaB<aTe Tupi N PNEIKov yia €1

Blue cheese & mustard beef burger € 11.95
MMIQTEKI e poKPOP Kal pouaTapda
Bonolicious beef burger € 11.95

Melted Mozzarella, bbq sauce and rocket

MMIQTEKI e PoTOoapEAa, pOKa KAl GAATOA UNAPUMEKIOU

Chicken burger € 10.95
with ranch sauce

MnIQTEKI KOTOMOUAO, HE OAATOA pavTg

All of the above are served with lettuce, tomato, onion rings and French fries —
Ta nio navw miata oepBipovral e PapoUAl, VTopaTa, podEAeC kpeppudioU Kal NATATEG TNYAVITEG

Share baby, share
The veggie platter € 6.95

Black olives, sun dried tomatoes, marinated artichokes pickled cucumber and baby tomatoes on a bed of rocket leaves

Eridoyr ano Aaxavikd, eNEG KaAapwy, NaoTEC VTopdaTeG, kapdieg aykivapag, £90arta, vropaTivia, Navw o GUAG POKKAG



BONO61

BON062

BONO63

BONO8O

BONO81

BONO082

BONO83

BONO084

BONO85

BON100

BON101

BON102

BON103

BON104

BON105

The German Sausage platter
A selection of sausages, mustards served with fresh fries

MoikiAia and Meppavikd Aoukavika e SIAPOPEG HOUOTAPDEG kAl NATATEG

Cheese and meet platter

with fruits and nuts

MoikiAia and aA\avTika, Tupld, gppouTa kal Eupolc Kaprnoug

The share platter

Spring rolls, mozzarella sticks, chicken wings, jalapefio peppers.

A£ua Aaxavikv, Tupi HoToapéAa nave, pTepoUYEG KOTOMOUAO KAl YEUIOTEG MINEPIEG

Fresh crisp salads

Parmesan salad

Lettuce, rocket and tomatoes, topped with parmesan cheese and croutons

SalaTa pe papoUA, poka, Tupi napuelava, vrouaTivia Kal KpouTov

Caesar’s salad with chicken

Lettuce, tomato, croutons, parmesan cheese and capers

>aAdTa pe KoTOMouAo, HAapoUAI, VTOUATa, KpoUTov, Tupi Nappelava kai kanapn
Smoked salmon salad

Lettuce, rocket, tomato, smoked salmon, dill, parmesan cheese and croutons
SaNdTa pe PapouA, poKa, KanvioTog GOAOWOG, VTouaTa, avnbo kai Tupi napuelava
Prosciutto and parmesan salad

Prosciutto, lettuce, rocket and tomato topped with parmesan cheese and croutons
ZaAaTa pe PapoUN, poka, vrouata, ITaNiko XoIpoUEPI, KPOUTOV Kal Tupi nappelava
Chevre & sun dried tomato salad

Green salad with goat cheese and sun dried tomato

Mpacivn caldTa Je KaToIKiolo TUpi kal NAOTEG VTOUATEG

Avocado and prawn salad

Lettuce, rocket, tomato, avocado, parmesan and croutons

SaAdTa pe HapouAl, poka, vTouara, apokdavro, Tupi, napueldva Kal KpoUuToOvG

Main Dishes

BONO Pork chop (650 gr)

Xoipiviy unpiZoha BONO (650 yp)

Pork fillet (300 gr)

in a creamy blue cheese and mustard sauce

Xolpiva QIAeTaKIa e 0AATOa and WNAE TUpi PPECKIa KPEUA Kal JouaTapda(300 yp)
Beef sirloin steak (300 gr/yp)

topped with sautéed butter onions

Bodivo KovTpa @IAETO e 0oTE BouTupwpéva kpeppudakia (300 gr/yp)
Chicken breast (250 gr/yp)

marinated tender and juicy

Mapivapiopévo Joupepd PIAETO KoTOMouAo (250 gr/yp)

Pan roasted salmon steak (300 gr/yp)

®INéTO goAopoU aTtn axapa (300 gr/yp)

Schnitzel Parmigiana

Topped with basil tomato sauce and melted cheese

Mave XoIpIvO OTEIK JE GAATOA VTOPATAG, BAciAikd kal AiwHEVO Tupi

Main dishes are served with choice of French fries, mashed potatoes or rice & salad —

Ta KupiwG MIATa cuvodeUovVTal PE NATATEG TNYAVITEG ) MOUPE | pUQ Kal oaAaTa

€ 12.95

€ 16.95

€ 12.95

€8.95

€ 11.90

€ 11.95

€ 11.95

€ 10.95

€ 13.90

€ 13.95

€ 13.95

€ 16.95

€11.95

€ 14.95

€ 13.95



BON120

BON121

BON122
BON123
BON124

PASTA

Spaghetti or Penne

SnayyeT n MNévveg

Smoked salmon

with creamy sauce, vodka & dill

KanvioTog 0oAopoC oe Kpepdn oaAToa We BOTKa Kal avnbo
Prawn symphony

with white or pink, dill sauce

Fapideg pe Aeukn ) pol odAToa e avnbo

Carbonara / Kapunovapa
Bolognese / Makapovia JrnoAovel

Chicken roman bell pasta
Pan roasted Chicken breast with bell peppers, cream and a hint of cumin

Mg TOIYapIOHUEVO KOTOMOUAO Kal NINEPIEG, KPEWA Kal Alyo KUMIVO

€11.95

€ 12.95

€10.95
€10.95
€11.95



